2003 SUMMER GAMES
3D ARCHERY

Event

PEE WEE (8 & UNDER) - F

CUB (9-12) - F

YOUTH (13-16) - F

TRADITIONAL OPEN F

LIMITED COMPOUND OPEN F

UNLIMITED COMPOUND WITH PIN OPEN F

PEE WEE (8 & UNDER) - M

CUB (9-12) - M

YOUTH (13-16) - M

Place Athlete

1 KENDRA DUCHANE

1 KRISTNA SNYDER
2 MEGAN FULLER

3 SHARON KINNEY
4 KATIE KINNEY

5 MEGAN VAUGHAN

1 KELSI JURIK
2 HOLLY ADDY

1 BETH SERMET
2 LEILA RAHBAR
3 CHRIS KINNEY

1 SUE SPRINGER
2 KIM PURVIS

1 DEBRA LYONS
2 BONNIE HERTYES
3 GENA GIRARD
4 CYNTHIA SODAHL
5 TINA GREENFIELD
6 TRICIA JACOBSEN

1 AUSTIN GERBER

2 TY VINCHATTLE

3 LEVI FULLER

4 JACOB CLABAUGH

5 ZACHARY NEWENDORP
6 KYLE PRUISMANN

7 TAYNE PHILLIPS

8 JARED BUCHMEIER

9 SHANE VAUGHAN

1 HUNTER SPRINGER
2 JOSH RUNGE

3 SEAN MARTIN

4 EVAN BREUER

5 DAKOTA SPRINGER
6 DAN DUNLEAVY

7 THOR KOONTZ

8 TAVIS PHILLIPS

9 MARC GAMMACK

1 MICHAEL FODOR

2 BLAKE LEFLER

3 JORY RINGLER

4 JUSTIN KINCY

5 JOHN LUHMANN

6 THAYNE VINCHATTLE
7 RANDY KOLLMANN

8 MATT SCOTT

9 BRANDON MILLER

City

NEW PROVIDENCE

DYERSVILLE
TODDVILLE
REDDING
REDDING
JOHNSTON

AMES

MARSHALLTOWN

AMES
AMES
REDDING

PRAIRIE CITY

MARSHALLTOWN

WEST DES MOINES

WATERLOO
SAC CITY
AMES

AMES

WEST BRANCH

CHARLES CITY
STRATFORD
TODDVILLE
WEBSTER CITY
KNOXVILLE
BLAIRSBURG
STORY CITY
KELLOGG
JOHNSTON

PRAIRIE CITY
DAYTON
MONROE
WAUKEE
PRAIRIE CITY
DENVER
WEBSTER CITY
STORY CITY
HAYESVILLE

WATERLOO
KNOXVILLE
DES MOINES
URBANDALE
DUNCOMBE
BOONE
WATERLOO
CLIVE
URBANDALE

Score

187

318
305
194
184
152

200
137

190
144
129

368
215

359
321
301
238
211

0

235
215
204
194
194
185
182
107

83

402
365
351
324
234
305
275
275
211

392
362
319
310
298
263
211
189
181



TRADITIONAL OPEN M

COMPOUND NON-SIGHT OPEN M

LIMITED COMPOUND OPEN M

UNLIMITED COMPOUND WITH PIN OPEN M

OPEN COMPOUND - M

10 TATTON PHILLIPS

1 DOYLE KINCY

2 SHANE LEWIS

3 RICK SAAR

4 LESLIE JAY PETERSON
5 BILL KINNEY

1 ALBERT AUGUSTIN
2 DAVE WATERS

3 GREGG MOORMAN
4 LAVERNE WOOCK
5 JERRY BRANDT

6 HOWARD MADISON
7 MATT PATRILLA

8 CHRIS JOBE

9 TOM JURIK

1 MARK WAGNER
2 DEAN PIAGENTINI
3 ALLEN FULLER

4 RAYMOND GRANDMAITRE

5 VANCE PATRILLA

6 DAVID SPRINGER

7 RUSTY CLABAUGH

8 JOHN DAYEN

9 LARRY STARKENBURG
10 CALEB HUITT
11 JOHN DUNLEAVY

1 MATT LEWIS
2 JOHN NEBEL
3 LUKE ANDERSON
4 DENNIS DOWNING
5 JASON RITTER
6 DAN PRUISMANN
7 DANE HANNUSCH
8 JASON NICOLINO
9 BOB SHIPMAN
10 JOSH JACOBSEN
11 TRAVIS BREWSTER
12 CRAIG WENNDT
13 BRUCE ADAMS
14 KRIS LAPPALA
15 VINCENT STELANSKI
16 JAMES COLWELL
17 MIKE HERTGES
18 FRED DANGER
19 MITCH DUNHAM

20 DUSTIN FISHER

21 CRAIG HILGENBERG
22 CYNDAL OLSON

23 RYAN HOWELL

24 DAN IRWIN

25 PETE ROMIG

1 DAN YODER

STORY CITY

URBANDALE
MARION
TREYNOR
DECORAH
REDDING

COLO

CLIVE

OGDEN
WATERLOO
CENTRAL CITY
CEDAR RAPIDS
TODDVILLE
CENTRAL CITY
AMES

DES MOINES
KNOXVILLE
TODDVILLE
DES MOINES
TODDVILLE
PRAIRIE CITY
WEBSTER CITY
MANSON
HULL

AMES
DENVER

JEWELL
GLENWOOD
GREENE
OSCEOLA
NORA SPRINGS
BLAIRSBURG
STORY CITY
DES MOINES
ELDRIDGE
WEST BRANCH
DES MOINES
LACONA
ANKENY
GLENWOOD
WEST DES MOINES
DALLAS
WATERLOO
AMES
WEBSTER CITY
DES MOINES
CAMBRIDGE
ALTOONA
ANKENY
PIERSON
ANKENY

KAMRAR

139

268
237
231
223
220

311
303
286
272
261
252
249
224
213

377
350
326
326
312
299
291
287
275
239
137

411
408
406
406
394
384
377
377
377
376
375
373
371
371
370
369
369
366
366
360
358
358
357
356
356

408



2 BRETT GRAEVE

3 BILL KNUDSON

4 BRUCE RHOADS

5 RAYNEAL MCKIM
6 JOE SMELTZER

7 DONALD BENNETT

DES MOINES
WATERLOO
NEWTON
ALTOONA
URBANDALE
MONROE

391
387
377
373
365
359



